[image: image1.png]



STAR Student Support Services
	STAR EVENTS SCHEDULED FOR SPRING 2009

	SEPTEMBER

	Tuesday, September 8
	10 – 11
	Goal Setting
	Walter Briggs III, STAR Counselor

	Wednesday, September 9
	1 – 2
	Stress Management
	Walter Briggs III, STAR Counselor

	Thursday, September 10
	2 – 3
	CSU Transfer Requirements
	Walter Briggs III, STAR Counselor

	Tuesday, September 22
	11 – 12
	U.C. Transfer Requirements
	Walter Briggs III, STAR Counselor

	Wednesday, September 23
	2 – 3
	Career Planning
	Walter Briggs III, STAR Counselor

	Thursday, September 24
	10 – 11
	Stress Management
	Walter Briggs III, STAR Counselor

	OCTOBER

	Tuesday, October 6
	1 – 2
	Time Management
	Walter Briggs III, STAR Counselor

	Wednesday, October 7
	11 – 12
	Test Taking Strategies
	Walter Briggs III, STAR Counselor

	Thursday, October 8
	11 – 12
	Memorization Techniques
	Walter Briggs III, STAR Counselor

	Tuesday, October 20
	11 – 12
	Stress Management
	Walter Briggs III, STAR Counselor

	Wednesday, October 21
	1 – 2 
	Goal Setting
	Linda Noteboom, STAR Director

	Thursday, October 22
	2 – 3
	Career Planning
	Walter Briggs III, STAR Counselor

	NOVEMBER

	Tuesday, November 3
	10 – 11
	CSU Transfer Requirements
	Walter Briggs III, STAR Counselor

	Wednesday,  November 4
	1 – 2
	Memorization Techniques
	Walter Briggs III, STAR Counselor

	Thursday, November 5
	2 – 3
	U.C. Transfer Requirements
	Walter Briggs III, STAR Counselor

	Tuesday, November 17
	1 - 2
	Test Taking Strategies
	Walter Briggs III, STAR Counselor

	Wednesday, November 18
	10 – 11
	Stress Management
	Walter Briggs III, STAR Counselor

	Thursday, November 19
	11 – 12 
	Time Management
	Walter Briggs III, STAR Counselor














